
Hold SlutTid OmgangsTid StartNr Deltager Navn Hold Navn

1 00:10:56 00:10:56 1 Susanne Run for fun

1 00:22:26 00:11:30 3 Esther Run for fun

1 00:34:07 00:11:41 1 Susanne Run for fun

1 00:46:15 00:12:08 3 Esther Run for fun

1 00:57:53 00:11:38 1 Susanne Run for fun

1 01:10:09 00:12:16 3 Esther Run for fun

10 00:09:01 00:09:01 90 Amalie B. E. B.

10 00:18:14 00:09:13 100 Bente B. E. B.

10 00:27:09 00:08:55 107 Erik B. E. B.

10 00:36:32 00:09:23 108 Bodil B. E. B.

10 00:45:48 00:09:16 90 Amalie B. E. B.

10 00:54:56 00:09:08 100 Bente B. E. B.

10 01:03:55 00:08:59 107 Erik B. E. B.

11 00:07:53 00:07:53 110 John Søgaard Team Søgaard+

11 00:16:23 00:08:30 109 Tage Slet Team Søgaard+

11 00:29:43 00:13:20 99 Søren Søgaard Team Søgaard+

11 00:37:09 00:07:26 110 John Søgaard Team Søgaard+

11 00:45:49 00:08:40 109 Tage Slet Team Søgaard+

11 01:00:40 00:14:51 99 Søren Søgaard Team Søgaard+

14 00:07:15 00:07:15 140 Ilse Søstjernerne

14 00:14:43 00:07:28 149 Louise Søstjernerne

14 00:22:07 00:07:24 140 Ilse Søstjernerne

14 00:29:48 00:07:41 149 Louise Søstjernerne

14 00:37:13 00:07:25 140 Ilse Søstjernerne

14 00:44:55 00:07:42 149 Louise Søstjernerne

14 00:52:29 00:07:34 140 Ilse Søstjernerne

14 01:00:10 00:07:41 149 Louise Søstjernerne

18 00:08:52 00:08:52 180 Helena Raketterne

18 00:17:27 00:08:35 189 Mette Raketterne

18 00:26:30 00:09:03 180 Helena Raketterne

18 00:35:24 00:08:54 189 Mette Raketterne

18 00:44:39 00:09:15 180 Helena Raketterne

18 00:53:35 00:08:56 189 Mette Raketterne

18 01:02:59 00:09:24 180 Helena Raketterne

19 00:10:49 00:10:49 194 Jette Hold 19

19 00:26:40 00:15:51 190 Kirsten Hold 19

19 00:41:37 00:14:57 199 Niels Hold 19

19 00:52:26 00:10:49 194 Jette Hold 19

19 01:10:21 00:17:55 190 Kirsten Hold 19

20 00:15:15 00:15:15 20 Rikke S De 2

20 00:30:46 00:15:31 19 Lili De 2

20 00:46:44 00:15:58 20 Rikke S De 2

20 01:02:24 00:15:40 19 Lili De 2



Hold SlutTid OmgangsTid StartNr Deltager Navn Hold Navn

22 00:10:53 00:10:53 220 Heidi Royal Run 18

22 00:22:17 00:11:24 230 Marlene Royal Run 18

22 00:34:59 00:12:42 224 Bodil Royal Run 18

22 00:46:04 00:11:05 220 Heidi Royal Run 18

22 00:57:34 00:11:30 230 Marlene Royal Run 18

25 00:09:38 00:09:38 250 Kim Sprinterne

25 00:19:09 00:09:31 260 Erik Sprinterne

25 00:32:38 00:13:29 269 Bente Sprinterne

25 00:42:44 00:10:06 250 Kim Sprinterne

25 00:52:33 00:09:49 260 Erik Sprinterne

25 01:06:42 00:14:09 269 Bente Sprinterne

27 00:11:32 00:11:32 270 Lars E. F. Løberne

27 00:23:23 00:11:51 280 Jytte E. F. Løberne

27 00:33:51 00:10:28 289 Tracie E. F. Løberne

27 00:45:19 00:11:28 270 Lars E. F. Løberne

27 00:57:16 00:11:57 280 Jytte E. F. Løberne

27 01:07:44 00:10:28 289 Tracie E. F. Løberne

29 00:09:32 00:09:32 290 Ove PHD

29 00:20:45 00:11:13 294 Lis J PHD

29 00:32:32 00:11:47 298 Lis L PHD

29 00:42:16 00:09:44 290 Ove PHD

29 00:53:25 00:11:09 294 Lis J PHD

29 01:05:08 00:11:43 298 Lis L PHD

3 00:09:53 00:09:53 30 Per W Gudum Expressen

3 00:18:10 00:08:17 34 Erik Gudum Expressen

3 00:26:41 00:08:31 39 Ulla Gudum Expressen

3 00:36:30 00:09:49 30 Per W Gudum Expressen

3 00:44:46 00:08:16 34 Erik Gudum Expressen

3 00:53:27 00:08:41 39 Ulla Gudum Expressen

3 01:03:13 00:09:46 30 Per W Gudum Expressen

30 00:20:32 00:20:32 306 Jørn KB 1

30 00:20:33 00:20:33 308 Egon KB 1

30 00:40:17 00:19:45 307 Jytte KB 1

30 00:40:19 00:19:46 305 Anne KB 1

30 00:57:33 00:17:16 306 Jørn KB 1

30 00:57:36 00:17:17 308 Egon KB 1

31 00:16:27 00:16:27 315 Ulla KB 2

31 00:16:28 00:16:28 316 Jens KB 2

31 00:35:50 00:19:23 317 Lene KB 2

31 00:35:52 00:19:24 318 Lotte KB 2

31 00:52:24 00:16:34 315 Ulla KB 2

31 00:52:27 00:16:35 316 Jens KB 2

32 00:17:10 00:17:10 320 Krista Madammerne

32 00:36:40 00:19:30 321 Anne Grethe Madammerne

32 00:52:57 00:16:17 329 Thilde Madammerne



Hold SlutTid OmgangsTid StartNr Deltager Navn Hold Navn

33 00:07:08 00:07:08 304 Sofie Agger Back Gazellerne

33 00:15:23 00:08:15 303 Hannah Stoubæk Andersen Gazellerne

33 00:23:42 00:08:19 300 Hannah Odgaard Jakobsen Gazellerne

33 00:31:37 00:07:55 304 Sofie Agger Back Gazellerne

33 00:40:00 00:08:23 303 Hannah Stoubæk Andersen Gazellerne

33 00:48:34 00:08:34 300 Hannah Odgaard Jakobsen Gazellerne

33 00:56:42 00:08:08 304 Sofie Agger Back Gazellerne

33 01:05:19 00:08:37 303 Hannah Stoubæk Andersen Gazellerne

39 00:09:46 00:09:46 399 J. O. Mortensen De Modne Mænd

39 00:18:43 00:08:57 400 Kalle Jensen De Modne Mænd

39 00:29:32 00:10:49 399 J. O. Mortensen De Modne Mænd

39 00:38:39 00:09:07 400 Kalle Jensen De Modne Mænd

39 00:50:03 00:11:24 399 J. O. Mortensen De Modne Mænd

39 00:59:07 00:09:04 400 Kalle Jensen De Modne Mænd

39 01:10:53 00:11:46 399 J. O. Mortensen De Modne Mænd

4 00:11:45 00:11:45 40 Britta Fodtusserne

4 00:22:28 00:10:43 49 Erik Fodtusserne

4 00:33:40 00:11:12 43 Aase Fodtusserne

4 00:43:56 00:10:16 44 Anny Fodtusserne

4 00:55:50 00:11:54 40 Britta Fodtusserne

4 01:06:52 00:11:02 49 Erik Fodtusserne

40 00:05:36 00:05:36 405 Jeppe Team Tonsberg

40 00:11:46 00:06:10 406 Mads Team Tonsberg

40 00:18:25 00:06:39 407 Emma Team Tonsberg

40 00:25:52 00:07:27 409 Niels Team Tonsberg

40 00:34:59 00:09:07 408 Charlotte Team Tonsberg

40 00:40:39 00:05:40 405 Jeppe Team Tonsberg

40 00:46:35 00:05:56 406 Mads Team Tonsberg

40 00:53:16 00:06:41 407 Emma Team Tonsberg

40 00:59:12 00:05:56 405 Jeppe Team Tonsberg

40 01:06:50 00:07:38 409 Niels Team Tonsberg

41 00:07:57 00:07:57 418 Camilla Team Glad for mad

41 00:16:07 00:08:10 416 Per Team Glad for mad

41 00:24:14 00:08:07 417 Thilde Team Glad for mad

41 00:32:41 00:08:27 415 Anette Team Glad for mad

41 00:41:13 00:08:32 418 Camilla Team Glad for mad

41 00:49:38 00:08:25 416 Per Team Glad for mad

41 00:57:45 00:08:07 417 Thilde Team Glad for mad

41 01:06:19 00:08:34 415 Anette Team Glad for mad

42 00:08:22 00:08:22 427 Louise Team Camar

42 00:16:57 00:08:35 428 Lotte Team Camar

42 00:25:59 00:09:02 425 Tina Team Camar

42 00:35:07 00:09:08 426 Maria Team Camar

42 00:43:40 00:08:33 427 Louise Team Camar

42 00:52:29 00:08:49 428 Lotte Team Camar

42 01:01:40 00:09:11 426 Maria Team Camar



Hold SlutTid OmgangsTid StartNr Deltager Navn Hold Navn

44 00:19:00 00:19:00 447 Lone Tøserne

44 00:19:02 00:19:02 448 Solveig Tøserne

44 00:19:07 00:19:07 446 Mette Tøserne

44 00:19:08 00:19:08 445 Agnethe Tøserne

44 00:39:31 00:20:31 448 Solveig Tøserne

44 00:39:32 00:20:30 446 Mette Tøserne

44 00:39:33 00:20:26 445 Agnethe Tøserne

44 00:39:36 00:20:28 447 Lone Tøserne

45 00:07:36 00:07:36 456 Oliver Agerbo Find en lama 2000

45 00:15:18 00:07:42 455 Jeppe Kongsgaard Find en lama 2000

45 00:23:47 00:08:29 457 Frederik Agerbo Find en lama 2000

45 00:36:33 00:12:46 458 Frej Bach Find en lama 2000

45 00:44:03 00:07:30 456 Oliver Agerbo Find en lama 2000

45 00:52:08 00:08:05 455 Jeppe Kongsgaard Find en lama 2000

45 01:00:35 00:08:27 457 Frederik Agerbo Find en lama 2000

46 00:09:09 00:09:09 467 Majbritt Øb & Bøv

46 00:17:44 00:08:35 468 Dorthe Øb & Bøv

46 00:25:16 00:07:32 465 Hans Chr. Øb & Bøv

46 00:33:30 00:08:14 466 Jesper Øb & Bøv

46 00:43:01 00:09:31 467 Majbritt Øb & Bøv

46 00:51:44 00:08:43 468 Dorthe Øb & Bøv

46 00:59:22 00:07:38 465 Hans Chr. Øb & Bøv

46 01:07:45 00:08:23 466 Jesper Øb & Bøv

48 00:06:30 00:06:30 485 Anders B. Christensen Speedy Gonzales

48 00:13:14 00:06:44 486 Martin Domino Speedy Gonzales

48 00:20:05 00:06:51 488 Jesper Munk Jakobsen Speedy Gonzales

48 00:26:52 00:06:47 487 Lars Ottesen Speedy Gonzales

48 00:33:57 00:07:05 485 Anders B. Christensen Speedy Gonzales

48 00:40:51 00:06:54 486 Martin Domino Speedy Gonzales

48 00:47:36 00:06:45 488 Jesper Munk Jakobsen Speedy Gonzales

48 00:54:22 00:06:46 489 Hans D. Christensen Speedy Gonzales

48 01:01:15 00:06:53 487 Lars Ottesen Speedy Gonzales

49 00:07:00 00:07:00 496 Lasse Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 00:14:40 00:07:40 495 Palle Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 00:22:10 00:07:30 497 Mathias Brixen Løverne

49 00:29:26 00:07:16 496 Lasse Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 00:37:35 00:08:09 495 Palle Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 00:45:22 00:07:47 497 Mathias Brixen Løverne

49 00:52:22 00:07:00 496 Lasse Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 00:59:42 00:07:20 495 Palle Odgaard Jakobsen Løverne

49 01:07:26 00:07:44 497 Mathias Brixen Løverne

5 00:12:45 00:12:45 54 Mona Muldvarper

5 00:24:49 00:12:04 59 Karin Muldvarper

5 00:36:52 00:12:03 60 Birgit Muldvarper

5 00:49:00 00:12:08 54 Mona Muldvarper

5 01:01:20 00:12:20 59 Karin Muldvarper



Hold SlutTid OmgangsTid StartNr Deltager Navn Hold Navn

7 00:16:49 00:16:49 70 Merril De Ekstra Kvikke

7 00:34:05 00:17:16 80 Mette De Ekstra Kvikke

7 00:50:05 00:16:00 89 Gertie De Ekstra Kvikke

9 00:16:44 00:16:44 4 Lissi De Kvikke

9 00:34:10 00:17:26 9 Hans Jørgen De Kvikke

9 00:50:07 00:15:57 10 Ida De Kvikke


